INREV Investment Intentions Seminar 2021

14 January 2021- 15:00 CET, online

Thursday 14 January 2021

Online seminar

This event will be hosted
online

events@inrev.org
+31 (0)20 235 86 02

WWW.inrev.org

15:00 CET

15:15 CET

15:40 CET

16:10 CET

17:00 CET

Welcome
Lonneke Lowik, CEO, INREV

Market outlook and the impact of current market conditions on the real estate investment industry

Mahdi Mokrane, Head of Investment Strategy and Research, PATRIZIA

INREV survey: key highlights investment intentions 2021
Iryna Pylypchuk, Director of Research and Market Information, INREV

Where will markets be in 20217

Panel discussion moderated by Lonneke Lowik

» Alberto Agazzi, CEO and GM, Generali Real Estate
» Asli Ball, Senior Vice President, Real Estate, GIC

*  Wietse de Vries, Partner, Almazara

e Guido Verhoef, Head of Private Real Estate, PGGM

End

"'NREV



