

INREV Investment Intentions Seminar 2021

14 January 2021 – 15:00 CET, online

Thursday 14 January 2021	15:00 CET	Welcome Lonneke Löwik, CEO, INREV
	15:15 CET	Market outlook and the impact of current market conditions on the real estate investment industry Mahdi Mokrane, Head of Investment Strategy and Research, PATRIZIA
Online seminar	15:40 CET	INREV survey: key highlights investment intentions 2021 Iryna Pylypchuk, Director of Research and Market Information, INREV
This event will be hosted online events@inrev.org +31 (0)20 235 86 02	16:10 CET	 Where will markets be in 2021? Panel discussion moderated by Lonneke Löwik Alberto Agazzi, CEO and GM, Generali Real Estate Asli Ball, Senior Vice President, Real Estate, GIC Wietse de Vries, Partner, Almazara Guido Verhoef, Head of Private Real Estate, PGGM
<u>www.inrev.org</u>	17:00 CET	End

